
’87-’88 FSL Boys Basketball League Schedule and Results

Date Teams Winner Score

Fri Jan 8 FCS vs GFS GFS 40-82

Fri Jan 8 WTN vs MFS WTN 82-44

Sat Jan 9 AFS vs GS AFS 88-48

Tue Jan 12 FCS vs FSS FCS 68-47

Tue Jan 12 GFS vs AFS AFS 94-104

Tue Jan 12 GS vs MFS GS 66-48

Fri Jan 15 MFS vs GFS GFS 46-111

Fri Jan 15 AFS vs FCS AFS 74-55

Fri Jan 22 GS vs GFS GFS 32-84

Fri Jan 22 FSS vs WTN WTN 52-57

Tue Jan 26 AFS vs WTN AFS 96-61

Fri Jan 29 WTN vs FCS WTN 63-35

Fri Jan 29 MFS vs AFS AFS 55-100

Fri Jan 29 FSS vs GS GS 64-72

Sat Jan 30 JV Tournament at GFS GFS

Tue Feb 2 MFS vs FSS FSS 71-49

Wed Feb 3 GFS vs WTN GFS 83-65

Fri Feb 5 GFS vs FSS GFS 92-68

Fri Feb 5 FCS vs MFS FCS 76-40

Tue Feb 9 FSS vs AFS AFS 54-81

Fri Feb 12 WTN vs GS WTN 57-45

Fri Feb 19 GS vs FCS FCS 51-62

Fri Feb 26 Semi-final
AFS vs FCS AFS 76-51

Fri Feb 26 Semi-final
GFS vs WTN GFS 72-49

Sat Feb 27 Championship
AFS vs GFS AFS 70-68


